
First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Cherry 0.00 0 0NQGendrano 0.0014 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grant 46.77 11 0NQPuro 0.0012 12204 -11 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hula 33.14 01 78QAncona 0.009 16121 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Juno 36.86 1 0NQUppal 0.006 16023 -1 0

Oliver 40.30 5 42NQFitzpatrick 0.007 16025 37 03,3,7,9,20

Rigby 48.69 13 0NQSuttner 0.008 16026 -13 0

CeCe 43.24 8 56NQBrady 0.0010 16136 48 04,3,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jazz 29.29 01 74QZislin 0.001 20031 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rain 36.90 42 66QScripko 0.002 20034 62 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Hattie 33.28 1 0NQStaivecki 0.003 20035 -1 0

Ben 39.21 7 0NQKramer 0.004 20224 -7 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chase 38.97 3 0NQSamchuck 0.003 16024 -3 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Whim 33.99 1 0NQScripko 0.002 20221 -1 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Silhouette 49.74 17 0NQByron 0.001 24230 -17 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bean 29.55 01 62QShulman 0.0027 12206 62 03,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ruby 49.62 14 0NQBerry 0.0028 12208 -14 0

Brecker 36.70 1 0NQMcCullough 0.0029 12209 -1 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grace 32.64 0 0NQMacBean 0.0020 16211 0 0

Emmy 31.16 0 0NQBorowsky 0.0021 16215 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
'NSync 27.02 0 2NQSchmitter 0.008 20153 2 02

Sligo 33.21 1 4NQJohnston 0.009 20227 3 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Lyric 31.52 0 0NQBurke 0.0031 08085 0 0

Hogan 32.49 0 0NQBurke 0.0032 08087 0 0

Omi 30.00 0 1NQBurke 0.0033 08092 1 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Viva 36.98 1 0NQKessel 0.0024 12097 -1 0

Tweek 39.71 4 0NQKessel 0.0026 12113 -4 0

Chew 0.00 0 0ABSUlissi 0.0025 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lici 38.06 3 0NQCimprich 0.0015 16124 -3 0

Rip 30.94 0 0NQSharp 0.0016 16131 0 0

Samone 25.57 0 0NQEicher 0.0017 16134 0 0

Figment 41.26 6 0NQVargas 0.0018 16213 -6 0

E.V. 0.00 0 0NQGichner 0.0019 16217 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 39.07 7 4NQBorowsky 0.005 20146 -3 04

Romeo 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.003 20147 0 0

Declan 31.36 0 2NQMinnella 0.004 20152 2 02

Phil 35.26 3 54NQSalerno 0.006 20166 51 03,2,3,4,5,7,10,20

Tek 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.007 20228 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 34.31 2 2NQFitzgerald 0.001 24183 0 02

Declan 20.39 0 3NQSolakian 0.002 24184 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mikey 49.33 11 0NQBrockman 0.0013 12015 -11 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Quest 54.43 19 0NQNiehoff 0.0011 16016 -19 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Onyx 32.03 01 53QOwens 0.005 20018 53 03,3,5,6,7,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Macie 0.00 0 0ABSMacLuskie 0.005 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Foster 0.00 0 0ABSUlrichsen 0.004 16066 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Zee 27.73 0 0NQMoyer 0.0034 04194 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Rio 32.18 01 73QMacBean 0.0030 12053 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Neo 35.17 0 0NQBennett 0.0022 16056 0 0

Remi 33.00 0 0NQDunlap 0.0023 16063 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Diamond 28.34 0 3NQBishop 0.0010 20072 3 03

Brodie 39.07 4 53NQMacLeod 0.0011 20077 49 05,2,5,6,7,8,20

Shadow 28.38 0 4NQLarsen 0.0012 20079 4 04

Mickey 44.04 9 2NQReinhard 0.0013 20080 -7 02

Spock 35.30 0 0NQRupp-Hackett 0.0014 20081 0 0
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